CERTIFICATE NO. 14684

* APPLICATION FOR A PERMIT

To Appropriate the Public Waters of the State of Oregon

Ι,.	J.	R. Burke					
	Glend	മിക		f applicant)			
oj	Glend	(Post office)		, County	oj	DOUETAS	
State of	Oreg	on	, do hereby mo	$ake\ applicati$	on for a pe	ermit to ap	propriate the
following	described public	waters of the S	State of Oregon.	SUBJECT T	O EXIST	NG RIGH	TS:
If	the applicant is a	corporation, gr	ve date and plac	e of incorpo	ration		
1.	The source of t	he proposed an	propriation is	Cow	Creek		
					(Name of str	eam)	
•			, a tributary o	f	Creek		
2.	The amount of w	ater which the	applicant intends	to apply to	beneficial	use is	0.04
aubia faa	t man accomd						
cuoic jee	t per second	(If wat	er is to be used from n	nore than one sou	irce, give quan	tity from each	
**3.	The use to which	the water is t	o be applied is	Irrig	ation		
			(Irrig	ation, power, mi	ning, manufac	turing, domest	ic supplies, etc.)
4.	The point of div	ersion is locate	d 40 ft Sol	$ \frac{1}{\text{or S.}} $	270 <i>ft</i> .East	from	theNi
corner of	Section 4.						
corner of	Section 4,		(Section	or subdivision)			
		(If preferable,	rive distance and bearing	ng to section cor	ner)		
			version, each must be de				22.0
being wit	thin the	Mila Mia Give smallest legal su	bdivision)	of Sec	4	, Тр	(N. or S.)
	, W. M., i	n the county of	Douglas	ā	•		
•	or W.) The	ine Line and	Flume	to he	200) feet	
	<i>The</i> P	(114111 410011) 0411	an or proportion,		/3	(221100 01 1	
in length	, terminating in t	he SW4	SW 2 llest legal subdision)	of Sec	32)	, Tp. 3	2 S. (N. or S.)
R 6 W	, W. M., t	he proposed los	cation being shou	on throughor	ut on the a	ccompanui	
(E. c	or W.)	no propossa to	water, coing cites				
		DE	SCRIPTION OF	WORKS			
~	- TII on						
	n Works						
6.	(a) Height of de	umNo dam	feet, length	on top		feet, leng	jth at bottom
	feet; materi	al to be used an	d character of co	nstruction			
						(Loose rock,	concrete, masonry
	Gravel dit sh, timber crib, etc., waste	ches and sum	p. Pump from	gravel bar	<u> </u>		
rock and bru							
				•			
(b) Description of l	readgate	Valve in $\angle 2$	plpe. rete, etc., number	and size of ope	nings)	
,	\	marana ad aire	romonal donominais	211 acr	trifucal	משוות	
(c) If water is to be	; pumpea give (jenerai aescriptio	m	Size and	type of pump)	
4 cyli	nder. 15 H.P.	Chrysler eng	ine. 6 foot	lift.			
	(Siz	e and type of engine o	r motor to be used, total	head water is to	be lifted, etc.)		
			***************************************	•		•••••	

^{*}A different form of application is provided where storage works are contemplated.

^{**}Applications for permits to appropriate water for the generation of electricity, with the exception of municipalities, must be made to the Hydroelectric Commission. Either of the above forms may be secured, without cost, together with instructions by addressing the State Engineer, Salem, Oregon.

CANAT.	SYSTEM	ΛR	PIPE	T.INE
LANAD	11 21 E III	UL	1 11 12	1/11/12/

7. (a) G	ive dimensions	at each point of	canal where materially cho	anged in size, stating miles from
headgate. At he	eadgate: width	on top (at water	line)	feet; width on bottom
thousand feet.	feet; depth o	f water0.	4feet; grade	5feet fall per one
(b) At		miles from h	eadgate: width on top (at	water line)
	feet; width	on bottom	feet; depth of	waterfeet;
grade		eet fall per one	thousand feet.	
(c) Leng	gth of pipe,	30 ft.,	size at intake,2½	in.; size at 30 ft.
from intake	2 <u>1</u> in	ı.; size at place d	of use $\frac{2\frac{1}{2}}{2}$ in.,	difference in elevation between
intake and place	e of use,	6ft. Is	grade uniform?ye	S Estimated capacity,
Q.5	sec. ft.			
8. Locat	tion of area to l	be irrigated, or p	lace of use	
Township	Range	Section	Forty-arce Tract	Number Acres To Be Irrigated
32 S .	6 W.	33	SW≟ SW±	3.2
		}		
	-			
	-			
		_ 		
			required, attach separate sheet)	
•				
(b) Kind	d of crops raise	d	arden, Pasture	
POWER OR MINI			velomed	theoretical horsepower.
, ,		-		
			r power	
			(Head)	
(d) !	The nature of t	he works by mea	ns of which the power is t	to be developed
(e) S	Such works to b	e located in	(T- 10.1 H-1)	of Sec,
		, W. 1		
			tream?	
				, R, W. M.
(i) 1	The nature of t	he mines to be se	rved	

Mun	NICIPLAL OR DOMESTIC SUPPLY—						
	10. (a) To supply the city of						
	County, having a prese	ent population of					
and a	(Name of) an estimated population of	in 193					
	(b) If for domestic use state number of	families to be supplied					
		1, 12, 13, and 14 in all cases)					
	11. Estimated cost of proposed works, \$	50.00					
12. Construction work will begin on or before June 10, 1941							
		or beforeJune 10, 1942					
		•					
	14. The water will be completely applied to	the proposed use on or beforeJune 10, 1942					
		·····					
		J. K. Burke (Signature of applicant)					
		J. K. Burke (Signed)					
		Glendale, Oregon					
		diendare, oregon					
	Signed in the presence of us as witnesses:	Clandela Onegan					
(1) .	(Name)	Glendale, Oregon (Address of witness)					
(2)	(Name)	(Address of witness)					
	Remarks:						
		•					
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
		·					
ST A	TE OF OREGON						
SIA	TE OF OREGON, ss. County of Marion,	•					
C	minimized the form	proceeding application together with the accommension					
		pregoing application, together with the accompanying					
maps	s and data, and return the same for						
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
	9	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
	In order to retain its priority, this applica	ation must be returned to the State Engineer, with					
corre	ections on or before	, 193					
	WITNESS my hand thisday	of, 193					
		STATE ENGINEER					

Application	No. 18774
Permit No.	14370

PERMIT

TO APPROPRIATE THE PUBLIC WATERS OF THE STATE OF OREGON

Division No. District No. This instrument was first received in the office of the State Engineer at Salem, Oregon on the 11th day of June. 136.Apat. Siud. O'clock A. M. Returned to applicant: Corrected application received: Approved: July 30, 1940 Recorded in book No. 35. of Permits on page 14.270 CHAS. R. STRICALIN STATE BROWNERS Drainage Basin No. 16 Page 7 Fees Paid. \$9.50 STATE OF OREGON Les. This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same, SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS and the following limitations and conditions: The right herein granted is limited to the amount of water which can be applied to beneficial use and shall not exceed. 0.04. cubic feet per second measured at the point of diversion from the stream, or its equivalent in case of rotation with other water users, from. Cow. Creek The use to which this water is to be applied is. Irrigation. If for irrigation, this appropriation shall be limited to. 1/70th of one cubic foot per second or its equivalent for each acre irrigated during the irrigation season from april let to October 1st of each year, and shall be limited still further to a total diversion of nut. to exceed 0.04 c.f.s., and shall be subject to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer. The priority date of this permit is. June 11, 1940 Actual construction work shall begin on or before. July 30, 1941 and shall thereafter be prosecuted with reasonable diligence and be completed on or before. October 1, 1942 WITNESS my hand this. 20th day of July 1949 GHAS. E. STRICKLIN						
office of the State Engineer at Salem, Oregon on the		Division No	Distr	ct No		
Returned to applicant: Corrected application received: Approved: July 30, 1940 Recorded in book No						
Returned to applicant: Corrected application received: Approved: July 30, 1940 Recorded in book No		on the 11th o	day of	une	·····,	
Corrected application received: July 30, 1940 Recorded in book No		19/3.40 at8:00	o'clock	AM.	_	
Corrected application received: Approved: July 30, 1940. Recorded in book No		Returned to applie	eant:			
Recorded in book No		Corrected applicat	tion receive	ed:		
Recorded in book No					••••••	
CHAS. E. STRICALIN STATE ENGINEER Drainage Basin No. 16 Page 7 Fees Paid. \$9.50 STATE OF OREGON County of Marion, This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same, SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS and the following limitations and conditions: The right herein granted is limited to the amount of water which can be applied to beneficial use and shall not exceed. 0.04. cubic feet per second measured at the point of diversion from the stream, or its equivalent in case of rotation with other water users, from. COW. Creek. The use to which this water is to be applied is. Irrigation If for irrigation, this appropriation shall be limited to 1/70th of one cubic foot per second or its equivalent for each acre irrigated during the irrigation season from April 1st to October 1st of each year, and shall be limited still further to a total diversion of not to exceed 0.04 c.f.s., and shall be subject to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer. The priority date of this permit is. June 11, 1940 Actual construction work shall begin on or before. July 30, 1941 and shall thereafter be prosecuted with reasonable diligence and be completed on or before. October 1, 1942 Complete application of the water to the proposed use shall be made on or before. October 1, 1943 WITNESS my hand this. 30th day of July 30, 1947, 19540		July	30, 1940		•••••	
CHAS. E. STRICALIN STATE ENGINEER Drainage Basin No. 16 Page 7. Fees Paid \$9.50 STATE OF OREGON { Ss. PERMIT { Ss. County of Marion, } Ss. This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same, SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS and the following limitations and conditions: The right herein granted is limited to the amount of water which can be applied to beneficial use and shall not exceed 0.004cubic feet per second measured at the point of diversion from the stream, or its equivalent in case of rotation with other water users, from		Recorded in bo	ok No	35	of	
Trainage Basin No. 16 Page 7 Fees Paid \$9.50 STATE OF OREGON Set. County of Marion, This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same, SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS and the following limitations and conditions: The right herein granted is limited to the amount of water which can be applied to beneficial use and shall not exceed 0.04. cubic feet per second measured at the point of diversion from the stream, or its equivalent in case of rotation with other water users, from		Permits on page	14370	•		
Trainage Basin No. 16 Page 7 Fees Paid \$9.50 STATE OF OREGON County of Marion, This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same, subject TO EXISTING RIGHTS and the following limitations and conditions: The right herein granted is limited to the amount of water which can be applied to beneficial use and shall not exceed 0.04 cubic feet per second measured at the point of diversion from the stream, or its equivalent in case of rotation with other water users, from Cow Creek The use to which this water is to be applied is Irrigation If for irrigation, this appropriation shall be limited to 1/70th of one cubic foot per second or its equivalent for each acre irrigated during the irrigation season from April 1st to October 1st of each year, and shall be limited still further to a total diversion of not to exceed 0.04 c.f.s., and shall be subject to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer. The priority date of this permit is June 11, 1940 Actual construction work shall begin on or before July 30, 1941 and shall thereafter be prosecuted with reasonable diligence and be completed on or before October 1, 1942 Complete application of the water to the proposed use shall be made on or before October 1, 1943 WITNESS my hand this 30th day of July 1, 1940		CHAS. E.	STRICKLI			
STATE OF OREGON Ses. County of Marion, This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same, SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS and the following limitations and conditions: The right herein granted is limited to the amount of water which can be applied to beneficial use and shall not exceed			, 16			
County of Marion, This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same, SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS and the following limitations and conditions: The right herein granted is limited to the amount of water which can be applied to beneficial use and shall not exceed				Page		
County of Marion, This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same, SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS and the following limitations and conditions: The right herein granted is limited to the amount of water which can be applied to beneficial use and shall not exceed. O.04		Fees Para #7.52				
The use to which this water is to be applied isIrrigation	SUBJECT TO EXISTING The right herein gr and shall not exceed stream, or its equivalent is	anted is limited to the positive of the control of	llowing lin amount of er second h other wa	ritations of water w measured ter users,	and condition hich can be at the poir from	ns: applied to beneficial use nt of diversion from the
If for irrigation, this appropriation shall be limited to						
April 1st to October 1st of each year, and shall be limited still further to a total diversion of not to exceed 0.04 c.f.s., and shall be subject to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer. The priority date of this permit is. June 11, 1940 Actual construction work shall begin on or before. October 1, 1942 Complete application of the water to the proposed use shall be made on or before. October 1, 1943 WITNESS my hand this. 30th day of July 1, 19840						
diversion of not to exceed 0.04 c.f.s., and shall be subject to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer. The priority date of this permit is	•					
and shall be subject to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer. The priority date of this permit is	April 1st to October	1st of each year	, and sha	ll be li	mited sti	ll further to a total
The priority date of this permit is	diversion of not to	exceed 0.04 c.f.s.	t. ,	••••••		
The priority date of this permit is June 11, 1940 Actual construction work shall begin on or before July 30, 1941 and shall thereafter be prosecuted with reasonable diligence and be completed on or before October 1, 1942 Complete application of the water to the proposed use shall be made on or before October 1, 1943 WITNESS my hand this 30th day of July, 19\$40						
Actual construction work shall begin on or beforeJuly 30, 1941 and shall thereafter be prosecuted with reasonable diligence and be completed on or beforeOctober 1, 1942 Complete application of the water to the proposed use shall be made on or beforeOctober 1, 1943 WITNESS my hand this30th day of July, 19840						
Complete application of the water to the proposed use shall be made on or before. October 1, 1943 WITNESS my hand this 30th day of July , 19840						
October 1, 1943 WITNESS my hand this 30th day of July , 19840	0-1-5 7 70/0			complete	d on or befo	0re
WITNESS my hand this 30th day of July , 1984Q				use shall b	oe made on o	or before
				July		1984Q
	,, my					